University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

7th Merit List on (22 Dec, 2022)

For B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission

in B.S.(Hons.)

Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal
Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to
the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those

candidates will be stand cancelled who will

academics/personal etc

provide false information related to their

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.148630/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online

admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-12-2022 (Friday).

5. Next list will be displayed on 26-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Eﬂn_lm Aggregate
ABDULLAH BILAL SARDAR AHMAD 10137 1/28/2004 77.4636
2 MUHAMMAD SAQIB NUSRAT ABBAS 3786 6/25/2003 77.4363
MUHAMMAD FAKHIR
3 henia ASHFAQ HUSSAIN 11459  12/17/2002 77.309
4 ,'\\l"xg'ég'MMAD MOAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ NADEEM 20370 8/12/2003 77.0999
5  LAIBA ALTAF ALTAF HUSSAIN 12622 4/16/2005 76.6727
6  URWAH TANSEER TANSEER AHMAD HASHMI 8660 9/3/2003  76.609
7 FARHAN AMJAD AMJAD FAROOQ 8420 3/25/2004 76.2363
8  JUNAID MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED 7379 5/21/2005 76.2181
9  GHULAM FIZA FAKHAR-E-AZAM 10305  1/2/2004  76.209
10 DANISH GHANI GHANI SUBHAN 15198  6/12/2004 76.1272
11 HIRA AZEEM AZEEM UD DIN 2644 1/30/2004 75.809
12 ABDUREHMAN SAFI FUZAIL SAFI 7846 12/14/2002 75.5909
13 MAHAM MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD 5303 2/20/2006 75.5636
14 ;XfSIAWAIS SHAHZAD oy sHAHZAD ALAM ZAIDI 13336 12/10/2003 75.2363
15  ESHA AJMAL MUHAMMAD AJMAL 13977  2/22/2003 75.1818
16  AREEBA IRAM ABUZAR MAHMOOD 8635 6/17/2004 75.1817
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FARHAN DAUD
AYESHA QAISER
RAMEEN MUZAFFAR
HAREEM TAHIR
GHAZANFAR NADEEM
NOOR UL EMAN
REHAB NAJAM
FATIMA MALIK
SAMRA

HAMNA KHALID

SABEEN FATIMA BUKHARI

MUHAMMAD FAHAD
MUNEEB AHMAD
RABIQA NADEEM
INBISAT MARYAM

MUHAMMAD MAHAD BIN

SHAHID
ZOHAIB HUSSAN

SYED ALI IMRAN ZAIDI

FATIMA ASIF

ASMA ANWAR
MUNEEB UL REHMAN
WAYNA MUSTAFA
FIZA SHABBIR

SYED NAQI ABBAS ABIDI

BARKAT MASIH
QAISER NADEEM
MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN
MALIK TAHIR
MUNEER HUSSAIN
KHALIL ANWAR
NAJAM-UL-HASSAN
MUSSAWAR HUSSAIN
KASHIF SALEEM
KHALID KAMAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUNIR AHMAD
WAHEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD NADEEM NAWAZ
ABDUL SHAKOOR

SHAHID IQBAL

GHULAM YASIN

SYED QAISER ABBAS ZAIDI
MUHAMMAD ASIF CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SHAHID KHALIL

GHULAM MUSTAFA

M SHABBIR SAQIB

SYED TEHSEEN ABBAS ABIDI

19361
10908
3559
9871
18366
5084
12069
6664
10634
19271
3863
19439
2335
11441
17742

5389

16958
19446
5583
9153
17893
5501
2240
1842

8/18/2004 75.1727
1/1/2004 74.9544
11/14/2004 74.9454
5/12/2004 74.9272
9/10/2005 74.7636
2/2/2006 74.5908
7/1/2006 74.5635
6/10/2003 74.4363
9/17/2003 74.0999
12/19/2004 74.0545
7/1/2006 73.9818
8/20/2004 73.2635
10/23/2004 73.2545
11/29/2005 73.1727
3/27/2004 73.1635

12/3/2002 72.8272

8/14/2001
5/8/2005
2/25/2003
9/4/2002 71.8181
2/16/2005 71.7363
12/28/2004 71.5454
1/1/2004 71.4785
9/2/2003 71.4363

72.109
72.0635
71.9545

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



