

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 7th Merit List on (22 Dec, 2022) For B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Biotechnology(Evening)(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2022. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.148630/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 23-12-2022 (Friday).
- 5. Next list will be displayed on 26-12-2022 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	ABDULLAH BILAL	SARDAR AHMAD	10137	1/28/2004	77.4636
2	MUHAMMAD SAQIB	NUSRAT ABBAS	3786	6/25/2003	77.4363
3	MUHAMMAD FAKHIR ASHFAQ	ASHFAQ HUSSAIN	11459	12/17/2002	77.309
4	MUHAMMAD MOAZ NADEEM	MUHAMMAD EJAZ NADEEM	20370	8/12/2003	77.0999
5	LAIBA ALTAF	ALTAF HUSSAIN	12622	4/16/2005	76.6727
6	URWAH TANSEER	TANSEER AHMAD HASHMI	8660	9/3/2003	76.609
7	FARHAN AMJAD	AMJAD FAROOQ	8420	3/25/2004	76.2363
8	JUNAID MAJEED	ABDUL MAJEED	7379	5/21/2005	76.2181
9	GHULAM FIZA	FAKHAR-E-AZAM	10305	1/2/2004	76.209
10	DANISH GHANI	GHANI SUBHAN	15198	6/12/2004	76.1272
11	HIRA AZEEM	AZEEM UD DIN	2644	1/30/2004	75.809
12	ABDUREHMAN SAFI	FUZAIL SAFI	7846	12/14/2002	75.5909
13	MAHAM MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	5303	2/20/2006	75.5636
14	SYED AWAIS SHAHZAD ZAIDI	SYED SHAHZAD ALAM ZAIDI	13336	12/10/2003	75.2363
15	ESHA AJMAL	MUHAMMAD AJMAL	13977	2/22/2003	75.1818
16	AREEBA IRAM	ABUZAR MAHMOOD	8635	6/17/2004	75.1817

17	FARHAN DAUD	BARKAT MASIH	19361	8/18/2004	75.1727
18	AYESHA QAISER	QAISER NADEEM	10908	1/1/2004	74.9544
19	RAMEEN MUZAFFAR	MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN	3559	11/14/2004	74.9454
20	HAREEM TAHIR	MALIK TAHIR	9871	5/12/2004	74.9272
21	GHAZANFAR NADEEM	MUNEER HUSSAIN	18366	9/10/2005	74.7636
22	NOOR UL EMAN	KHALIL ANWAR	5084	2/2/2006	74.5908
23	REHAB NAJAM	NAJAM-UL-HASSAN	12069	7/1/2006	74.5635
24	FATIMA MALIK	MUSSAWAR HUSSAIN	6664	6/10/2003	74.4363
25	SAMRA	KASHIF SALEEM	10634	9/17/2003	74.0999
26	HAMNA KHALID	KHALID KAMAL	19271	12/19/2004	74.0545
27	SABEEN FATIMA BUKHARI	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	3863	7/1/2006	73.9818
28	MUHAMMAD FAHAD	MUNIR AHMAD	19439	8/20/2004	73.2635
29	MUNEEB AHMAD	WAHEED AHMAD	2335	10/23/2004	73.2545
30	RABIQA NADEEM	MUHAMMAD NADEEM NAWAZ	11441	11/29/2005	73.1727
31	INBISAT MARYAM	ABDUL SHAKOOR	17742	3/27/2004	73.1635
32	MUHAMMAD MAHAD BIN SHAHID	SHAHID IQBAL	5389	12/3/2002	72.8272
33	ZOHAIB HUSSAN	GHULAM YASIN	16958	8/14/2001	72.109
34	SYED ALI IMRAN ZAIDI	SYED QAISER ABBAS ZAIDI	19446	5/8/2005	72.0635
35	FATIMA ASIF	MUHAMMAD ASIF CHEEMA	5583	2/25/2003	71.9545
36	ASMA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR	9153	9/4/2002	71.8181
37	MUNEEB UL REHMAN	SHAHID KHALIL	17893	2/16/2005	71.7363
38	WAYNA MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA	5501	12/28/2004	71.5454
39	FIZA SHABBIR	M SHABBIR SAQIB	2240	1/1/2004	71.4785
40	SYED NAQI ABBAS ABIDI	SYED TEHSEEN ABBAS ABIDI	1842	9/2/2003	71.4363

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee